Order code: KU322
Basic information
Brand: Sapho
Series: KIMURA
Size
Height: 1327 mm
Properties
Colour: Chrome
Material: Brass
Shape: Circular
Installation: Wall-mounted 150 mm
Type of control: Thermostat
Shower columns: With tap
Shower functions: Rain
Rod cutting dimension: Diameter 23 mm
Equipment: HiTech Therm, Adjustable height
Flow rate (3 bar): 17.28 l/min
Weight / Piece: 6.205 kg
Packing: 1 Piece
Guarantee: 6 years
Spare parts
Replacement Thermostatic (Order code: KU405)
Switch cover (Order code: NDKU322-2)
Set of S-Unions 1/2" x 3/4" pair (Order code: ET654)
Replacement slider for shower bar 23mm, brass/chrome (Order code: NDKU500)
Thermostatic cartridge cover (Order code: NDKU322-1)
Spare divertor (Order code: NDKU292-1)
KIMURA Shower Combi Set with Thermostatic Mixer
Tap, chrome
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
KIMURA Shower Combi Set with Thermostatic Mixer
Tap, chrome
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz